3anopHas apmartypa NBX

nponssoacrtea Pimtas

PVC-U
pvcu.ru



MNBX LLapoBoii KpaH, My¢$pTOBOE OKOHYaHUE NOoA KieeBoe coeguHeHune, EPDM
U-PVC Solvent Cement True Union Ball Valve for Water

d
Avam

» d
- Avam

wfﬁn» z
=

[DNasneHve
PN

Rp
(Inch)
3/8"
1/2"
3/4”
1
11/4”
11/2"
2
21/2"
3
e

EPDM ApTukyn
EPDM O-Ring Code
20200016 2
202000202
202000252
202000322
202000402
202000502
20200063 2
202000752
202000902
202001102

EPDM ApTukyn
EPDM O-Ring Code
20400016 2
204000202
204000252
204000322
204000402
204000502
204 00063 2
204000752
204 000902
204001102

Kr/wt
Kg/Pcs
1
0.14
0.18
0.25
0.43
0.65
113
1.47
3.58
5.43

Kr/wt
Kg/Pcs
0.19
0.14
0.19
0.24
0.42
0.66
117
1.48
3.56
ESIG)

LT/kop
Box/Pcs
55
55
75
60

LT/kop
Box/Pcs
55
55
75
60

DN
(mm)
12
15
20
25
32
40
50
65
80
100

MNBX LLlapoBoii KpaH ¢ BHyTpeHHel pe3bboii, EPDM
U-PVC Both Sides Female Threaded True Union Ball Valve for Water

DN
(mm)
12
15
20
25
32
40
50
65
80
100

kv
I/min
70
185
350
700
1000
1600
3100
5000
7000
11000

kv
I/min
70
185
350
700
1000
1600
3100
5000
7000
11000

MNBX LLapoBoii KpaH, ¢pnaHueBoe okoHYaHue, EPDM
U-PVC Both Sides Female Threaded Ball Valve for Water

d
Avam

MNBX Tpexxo[,0Boii WLApOBOM KpaH C
U-PVC Three Ways Female Threaded

d
Avam
20

25
32
40
50
63
75
90
110

PVC-U

pvcu.ru

Naenenve
PN

Naenenve
PN

Naenenve
PN

EPDM ApTtukyn
EPDM O-Ring Code

208 000202
208 00 025 2
208000322
208 00 040 2
208 000502
208 00 063 2
208000752
208 00 090 2
208001102

ApTukyn
Code
210010201

210010251
210010321
210010401
21001050 1
210010631
210010751
210010901
210011101

ApTukyn
Code
211010201

211010251
211010321
211010401
211010501
21101063 1
211010751
21101090 1
211011101

Kr/wr
Kg/Pcs

0.36
0.47
0.66
1.08
1.44
2.29
299
5.7
8.05

Kr/wr
Kg/Pcs
0.25

0.36
0.54
0.93
136
2.66

Kr/wr
Kg/Pcs
0.25
0.36
0.54
0.93
1.4
2.66

LWT/kop
Box/Pcs

LLT/kop
Box/Pcs
55

75
60

BHYTpeHHeli pe3bboii, T:
Ball Valve (T Po

LLT/kop
Box/Pcs
55

75
60

DN
(mm)

15
20
25
32
40
50
65
80
100

(mm)
45

53
65
78
92
116

D
(mm)
45
53
65
78
92
116

kv
|/min

185
350
700
1000
1600
3100
5000
7000
11000

MNBX Tpexxo[,0Boii WapoBoi KpaH, T-06pa3sHbIi Wwap
U-PVC Three Ways Ball Valve (T Port)

(mm)
134

156
172
202
238
290

rt)

L
(mm)
111
131
148
176
206
262

(mm)
50
52
58
61
73
82
95
118
139
165

(mm)
42
45
49
54
66
75
89
111
126
153

z 11
(mm) | (mm)
50 42
52 45
58 49
61 54
73 66
82 75
95 89
18 | 111
139 | 126
165 | 153
z 11
mm) (mm)
52 45
58 49
61 54
73 66
82 75
95 89
18 | 111
139 | 126
165 | 153
11 L2
(mm) | (mm)
78 72
92 86
100 96
110 | 116
120 | 137
146 | 179

-06pa

11 L2
(mm) | (mm)
78 72
92 86
100 96
110 | 116
120 | 137
146 | 179

L H
(mm) (mm)
EY 47
85 47
95 51
107 63
128 67
154 86
172 101
196 110
241 137
289 150
L H
(mm) (mm)
80 47
85 47
95 51
107 63
128 67
154 86
172 101
196 110
241 137
289 150
L H
(mm) | (mm)
123 47
140 51
158 63
186 67
231 86
253 101
291 110
353 137
431 150
13 L4
(mm) | (mm)
139 25
161 25
177 25
207 45
242 45
294 45
3HbIN Wap

L4 L5
(mm) | (mm)
25 36
25 43
25 48
45 58
45 69
45 EY

H1
(mm)
27
27
31
33
41
46
58
73
89
105

H1
(mm)
27
27
31
33
41
46
58
73
89
105

H1
(mm)

27
31
33
42
46
58
73
90
106

(mm)
36

43
48
58
69
90

(mm)
50
60
68
79
90

109

[NasneHne
PN

D1
(mm)

65
75
85
100
110
125
145
160
180

(mm)
67

78
86
101
119
145

H1
(mm)

33
36
44
49
61

D2
(mm)

95
105
115
140
150
165
185
200

L7
(mm)
70

81
89
104
121
147

(mmx
Adet)
14x4
14x4
14x4
18x4
18x4
18x4
18x4
18x8
18x8

(mm)

PIMTAS'

+7 (495) 241-22-48
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MNBX LWapoBoi KpaH, My$pTOBOE OKOHUYAHUE NOJA KNeeBoe CoeAnHeHne, ANa KUCNOT
U-PVC Solvent Cement True Union Ball Valve for Acid

Avam

25
32
40
50
63
75
90
110

Naenenve
PN

Ana kucnotel

Aptukyn / Code
EPDM&PTFE O-Ring
205000202
205 00 025 2
205000322
205 00 040 2
205000502
205 00 063 2
205000752
205 00 090 2
205001102

[OnA cunbHbIX KNCNOT

234000202
234000322

23400050 2
234000752

234001102

Kr/wr
Kg/Pcs
0.14
0.19
0.25
043
0.66
111
1.48
Bi55)
5.48

Wr/kop
Box/Pcs
55
75
60
30
24
12
10
4
2

DN
(mm)
15
20
25
32
40
50
65
80
100

(mm)
52
58
61
73
82
95

118
139
165

MNBX LLapoBoii KpaH ¢ BHyTpeHHel pe3bboii, 4na Kucnor
U-PVC One Side Female Threaded True Union Ball Valves for Acid

Avam

MBX LWapoBoii KpaH ¢ GpnaHLEeBbIM OKOHYAHUEM, ANA KUCAOT
U-PVC Flaged connection Ball Valves for Acid

Avam

MNBX Tpéxxo[0Boii WWapoBo KpaH, T-06pasHbii Wwap

Rp
(Inch)
1/2"
3/4”

11/4”
11/2”

21/2"
37

[DNasnenve
PN

Ona kucnotbl
ApTukyn / Code
EPDM&PTFE O-Ring
206 00 020 2
206 000252
206 000322
206 00 040 2
206 00 050 2
206 00063 2
206 000752
206 00090 2
206001102

Ona kucnotbl
ApTukyn / Code
EPDM&PTFE O-Ring
209 00020 2
209000252
209000322
209 00040 2
209 00050 2
20900063 2
209000752
209 00090 2
209001102

JLNA CunbHbIX Knenot

23500020 2

235000322

23500050 2

235000752

235001102

JNA CunbHbIX Knenot

237000202
237000322

23700050 2
237000752

237001102

U-PVC Three Ways Ball Valve (T Port)

[DNasnenve
PN

ApTukyn
Code
21000020 4
210000254
210000324
21000040 4
21000050 4
21000063 4

Kr/wt
Kg/Pcs
0.25
0.36
0.54
0.93
136
2.66

Kr/wt
Kg/Pcs
0.14
0.19
0.24
0.42
0.66
119
151
3.57
5.36

Kr/wt
Kg/Pcs
0.35
0.52
0.60
1.02
125
1.99
2.65
Sl
7.05

LWt/kop
Box/Pcs
55
75
60

LWt/kop
Box/Pcs
55
75
60
30
24
12
10
4
2

LWt/kop
Box/Pcs
55
75
60
30
24
12
10
4
2

(mm)
45
53
65
78
92
116

DN
(mm)
15
20
25
32
40
50
65
80
100

(mm)
134
156
172
202
238
290

kv
I/min
185
350
700
1000
1600
3100
5000
7000
11000

(mm)
52
58
61
73
82
95

118
139
165

1
(mm)
78
92
100
110
120
146

(mm)
45
49
54
66
75
89
111
126
153

(mm)
52
58
61
73
82
95
118
139
165

(mm)
45
49
54
66
75
89
111
126
153

, BNA KUCNOT

(mm)
72
86
96
116
137
179

(mm)
85
95
107
128
154
172
196

241
289

(mm)
45
49
54
66
75
89
111
126
153

(mm)
123
140
158
186
231
253
291
353

(mm)
139
161
177
207
242
294

(mm)
47
51
63
67
86
101
110
137
150

(mm)

85

95

107
128
154
172
196

289

(mm)
47
51
63
67
86
101
110
137
150

L4
(mm)
25
25
25
45
45
45

H1
(mm)
27
31
33
41
46
58
73
89
105

(mm)
47
51
63
67
86

110
137
150

H1
(mm)
27
31
33
42
46
58
73
%
106

(mm)
36
43
48
58
69
%

kv I/min

185
350
700
1000
1600
3100
5000
7000
11000

H1
(mm)
27
31
33
a2
46
58
73
89
105

D1
(mm)
65
75
85
100
110
125
145
160
180

(mm)
67
78
86
101
119
145

Nasnen
ne PN
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
D2 n
(mm) | (mmx
95 14x4
105 |14x4
115 [14x4
140 |18x4
150 |[18x4
165 |18x4
185 |[18x4
200 |18x8
220 |18x8
L7 H
(mm) | (mm)
70 50
81 60
89 68
104 79
121 90
147 109

PIMTAS'

+7 (495) 241-22-48
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U-PVC MexdnaHueBblii 06paTHbIii KnanaH

U-PVC Wafer Checkvalve

Anam

63

75

90
110
125
140
160
200
225
250
280
315

[JNasneH
ne
PN
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

[Ona soapl

EPDM ApTukyn
EPDM O-Ring Code
221010639
221010759
221010909
221011109
221011259
221011409
221011609
221012009
221012259
221012509
221012809
221013159

[na kncnotol

FPM Aptukyn
FPM O-Ring Code
221020639
221020759
221020909
221021109
221021259
221021409
221021609
221022009
221022259
221022509
221022809
221023159

Kr/wTt
Kg/Pcs
0.19
0.26
0.34
0.48
0.55
0.64
0.95
1.32
1.57
2.57
2.58
3.87

LWt/Kkop
Box/Pcs
30
30
10
10
10
15
15
10
10
5

DN
(mm)
50
65
80
100
100
125
150
200
200
250
250
300

(mm)
90
110
125
184
213
213
251
280
280
330
330
380

D1
(mm)
75
95
115
135
160
160
175
235
235
285
285
325

U-PVC MexdnaHueBblit 06paTHbI KnanaH B KOMNEKTe ¢ ¢paaHLamm

U-PVC Wafer Checkvalve with Flange

[JNasneH
ne
PN
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

[Ona soapl

EPDM ApTukyn
EPDM O-Ring Code
22100063 2
221000752
22100090 2
221001102
221001252
221001402
221001602
22100200 2
221002252
221002502
221002802
221003152
221004002

[na kncnotol

FPM Aptukyn
FPM O-Ring Code
221020639
221020759
221020909
221021109
221021259
221021409
221021609
221022009
221022259
221022509
221022809
221023159
22100 400 2

Kr/wTt
Kg/Pcs
1.83
231
3.75
4.35
5.35
5.87
7.03
10.00
10.50
10.60
15.50
19.80

LWt/Kop
Box/Pcs

IS

P R P P P P P NNAND

DN
(mm)
50
65
80
100
100
125
150
200
200
250
250
300
400

(mm)
165
185
200
220
250
250
285
340
340
395
395
445
565

U-PVC MexKdnaHueBblii 06paTHbINA KanaH C METU3aMM U3 HEPXK.

(304)
d [JNasneH

ne
Avam PN
63 10
75 10
90 10
110 10
125 10
140 10
160 10
200 10
225 10
250 10
280 10
315 10
400 10

[Ona soapl

EPDM ApTukyn
EPDM O-Ring Code
22104063 2
221040752
22104 090 2
221041102
221041252
221041402
22104160 2
22104 200 2
221042252
22104250 2
221042802
221043152
22104400 2

[na kncnotol

FPM Aptukyn
FPM O-Ring Code
221050639
221050759
221050909
221051109
221051259
221051409
221051609
221052009
221052259
221052509
221052809
221053159
221 05 400 2

Kr/wTt
Kg/Pcs
3.10
3.40
3.71
4.56
5.55
5.77
7.47
10.00
10.10
20.60
20.50
25.10

LWt/Kop
Box/Pcs

©

P R P P P R NNNAND

DN
(mm)
50
65
80
100
100
125
150
200
200
250
250
300
400

(mm)
165
185
200
220
250
250
285
340
340
395
395

565

D1
(mm)
77
90
107
129
147
164
188
230
245
269
304
341
450

CTau

D1
(mm)
77
90
107
129
147
164
188
230
245
269
304
341
450

D2
(mm)
32
40
54
70
92
92
105
155
155
330
330
380

(mm)
90
110
126
155
173
182
209
253
285
375
375
415
482

(mm)
90
110
126
155
173
182
209
253
285
375
375
415
482

1
(mm)
40
55
67
67
94
9
100
152
152
180
180
215

+7 (495) 241-22-48

info@pvcu.ru
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U-PVC MexxdnaHuesblit 06paTHbIN KanaH C METU3aMM U3 HEPXK. CTa/IUn

U-PVC Wafer Checkvalve With Flange (316 S.S. Screw, Nut, Washer)

(316)
d [JNasneH

ne
Anam PN
63 10
75 10
90 10
110 10
125 10
140 10
160 10
200 10
225 10
250 10
280 10
315 10
400 10

Ona soapl

EPDM ApTukyn
EPDM O-Ring Code
22106 063 2
22106 075 2
221 06 090 2
221061102
221061252
22106 140 2
22106 160 2
221 06 200 2
22106 2252
221 06 250 2
22106 280 2
221063152
221 06 400 2

[na kncnotol

FPM ApTukyn
FPM O-Ring Code
221070639
221070759
221070909
221071109
221071259
22107 1409
221071609
22107 2009
221072259
22107 2509
221072809
221073159
22107 400 2

Kr/wTt
Kg/Pcs
3.10
3.40
3.71
4.56
5.55
5.77
7.47
10.00
10.10
20.60
20.50
25.10

LWt/Kop
Box/Pcs

©

P R R R P PR NNNBS BB

DN
(mm)
50
65
80
100
100
125
150
200
200
250
250
300
400

(mm)
165
185
200
220
250
250
285
340
340
395
395
445
565

U-PVC Mpy>K1HHbI 06paTHbIi KnanaH ¢ rnagkummn my¢pToBbiMuU

OKOH4YaHMAMM NopA Kneesoe coeguHeHue, EPDM

U-PVC Solvent Cement Spring Checkvalve

d
Anam
16
20
25
32
40
50
63
75
90
110

[asneH
ne
PN
16

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

EPDM ApTukyn
EPDM O-Ring Code
21400016 2
214 00 020 2
21400 025 2
21400032 2
214 00 040 2
214 00 050 2
21400 063 2
214 00 075 2
21400 090 2
214001102

Kr/wt

Kg/Pcs
0.10
0.11
0.14
0.20
0.37
0.53
0.95
1.21
3.15
4.59

LWt/kop
Box/Pcs
70
70
85
72
32
24
13
10
4
2

DN
(mm)
12
16
20
25
32
40
50
65
80
100

(mm)
54
54
62
66
84
92

116
146
178
210

(mm)
80
85
95

107
128
154
172
196
241
289

D1
(mm)
77
90
107
129
147
164
188
230
245
269
304
341
450

[
(mm)
42
45
49
54
66
75
89
111
126
153

(mm)
90
110
126
155
173
182
209
253
285
375
375
415
482

(mm)
50
52
58
61
73
82
95
118
139
165

PIMTAS’

U-PVC MpyKnHHbDI 06paTHbI KnanaH ¢ pe3abb6oBbiMmu oKOHYaHuUAMKU, EPDM
U-PVC Both Sides Female Threaded Spring Checkvalve

Rp
Inch
3/8”
1/2"
3/4”

1

11/4”
11/2”
o
21/2”
37
o

[asneH
ne
PN
16

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

EPDM ApTukyn
EPDM O-Ring Code
216 00 016 2
216 00 020 2
216 00 025 2
216 00 032 2
216 00 040 2
216 00 050 2
216 00 063 2
216 00 075 2
216 00 090 2
216 00 110 2

Kr/wt

Kg/Pcs
0.10
0.11
0.14
0.20
0.37
0.53
0.95
1.21
3.15
4.59

LWt/kop
Box/Pcs
70
70
85
72
32
24
13
10
4
2

DN
(mm)
12
16
20
25
32
40
50
65
80
100

(mm)
54
54
62
66
84
92
116
146
178
210

(mm)
80
85
95

107
128
154
172
196
241
289

[
(mm)
42
45
49
54
66
75
89
111
126
153

(mm)
50
52
58
61
73
82
95
118
139
165

+7 (495) 241-22-48

info@pvcu.ru
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U-PVC LUapoBoi 06paTHbIN KNanaH my¢$pToBble OKOHYaHUA

nop, Kneesoe coeguHeHue
U-PVC Solvent Cement Ball Checkvalve

d
[Avam
16
20
25
32
40
50
63

JasneH
ve
PN
16

16
16
16
16
16
16

EPDM ApTtukyn
EPDM O-Ring Code
217 00 016 2
217 00 020 2
217 00 025 2
217000322
217 00 040 2
217 00 050 2
217 00 063 2

Kr/wTt
Kg/Pcs
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.15
0.54
0.54
0.54

LWT/KOpP
Box/Pcs
70
70
85
72
32
24
13

DN
(mm)
12
16
20
25
32
40
50

(mm)
54
54
62
66
84
92
116

(mm)
80
85
95
107
128
154
172

U-PVC LUapoBoi1 06paTHbIN KNanaH ¢ pe3abb60BbiMM OKOHYAHUAMMU
U-PVC Both Sides Female Threaded Ball Checkvalve

Rp
Inch
3/8”
1/2”
3/4”

1

11/4”
11/2”
2

JasneH
ve
PN
16

16
16
16
16
16
16

EPDM ApTuKyn
EPDM O-Ring Code
217 02016 2
217 02 020 2
217 02 025 2
217020322
217 02 040 2
217 02 050 2
217 02 063 2

Kr/wTt
Kg/Pcs
0.12
0.10
0.15
0.19
0.35
0.54
0.91

LWT/kop
Box/Pcs
70
70
85
72
32
24
13

DN
(mm)
12
16
20
25
32
40
50

(mm)
54
54
62
66
84
92

116

(mm)
80
85
95
107
128
154
172

1
(mm)
22
45
49
54
66
75
89

1
(mm)
22
45
49
54
66
75
89

U-PVC LLUapoBoi1 06paTHbIN KnanaH ¢ Kneesot MydpTon u pa3bopHbIm

MypTOBbIM COEAUHEHUEM
U-PVC Single Union Spring Checkvalve

d
Anam
20
25
32
40
50
63
75
90
110

U-PVC OaHoMydTOBbIN NPYKUHHDIN 06paTHbIN KianaH

[asneH
ve
PN
16

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

EPDM ApTukyn
EPDM O-Ring Code
21410020 2
214100252
214100322
21410040 2
21410050 2
21410063 2
214100752
21410090 2
214101102

Kr/wr
Kg/Pcs
0.09
0.16
0.20
0.45
0.54
0.95

LWt/kop
Box/Pcs
60
75
60
32
20
13
9
4
2

DN
(mm)
16
20
25
32
40
50
65
80
100

(mm)
47
52
63
66
89
100
146
178
210

(mm)
47
52
63
66
89
100
128
227
275

U-PVC One Side Female Threaded Single Union Spring Checkvalve

d
Anam
20
25
32
40
50
63
75
90
110

Rp
Inch
1/2"
3/4”

1

11/4”
11/2”

21/2"

EPDM ApTukyn
EPDM O-Ring Code
215100202
215100252
215100322
21510040 2
215100502
21510063 2
215100752
21510090 2
215101102

Kr/wr
Kg/Pcs
0.09
0.16
0.20
0.45
0.54
0.95

LWt/kop
Box/Pcs
60
75
60
32
20
13
9
4
2

DN
(mm)
16
20
25
32
40
50
65
80
100

H
(mm)
47
52
63
66
89
100
146
178
210

L
(mm)
47
52
63
66
89
100
128
227
275

L1
(mm)
45
49
54
66
75
89
111
125
155

L1
(mm)
45
49
54
66
75
89
111
125
155

(mm)
50
52
58
61
73
82
95

(mm)
50
52
58
61
73
82
95

(mm)
55
59
69
72
91
103
111
141
171

(mm)
55
59
69
72
91

103
111
141
171

PIMTAS’

[asneH
ne
PN
16

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

+7 (495) 241-22-48

info@pvcu.ru



PIMTAS'

U-PVC OgHOMY}TOBDI NPYXXMUHHbIA 06paTHbIN KnanaH c BHYTPeHHel pe3bboii
U-PVC Both Sides Female Threaded Single Union Spring Checkvalve

Rp
Inch
1/2”
3/4”

1

11/4”
11/2”
2
21/2"

3

pa

[asneH
ve
PN
16

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

EPDM ApTukyn
EPDM O-Ring Code
216100202
216 10 025 2
216100322
216 10 040 2
216 10 050 2
216 10 063 2
216100752
216 10 090 2
216101102

Kr/wr
Kg/Pcs
0.09
0.16
0.20
0.45
0.54
0.95

LWt/kop
Box/Pcs
60
75
60
32
20
13
9
4
2

DN
(mm)
16
20
25
32
40
50
65
80
100

H
(mm)
47
52
63
66
89
100
146
178
210

L
(mm)
78
87
100
114
140
163
196
227
275

L1 z
(mm) | (mm)
45 55
49 59
54 69
66 72
75 91
89 103
111 111
125 141
155 171

NBX OaHOMydTOBbIN NPYKUHHDbIM 06pPaTHbIM KNanaH ¢ HapyXXHoii pe3bboii

d
[Avam
20
25
32
40
50
L. H 63
75

LT“ 90

[ 110

Rp
Inch
1/2”
3/4”

1

11/4”
11/2”
o
21/2”
3"
&

JasneH
ve
PN
16

16
16
16
16
16
16
16

EPDM ApTtukyn
EPDM O-Ring Code
21520020 2
215200252
215200322
21520040 2
21520050 2
21520063 2
215200752
21520090 2
215201102

EPDM ApTtukyn
EPDM O-Ring Code
216 20 020 2
21620025 2
216200322
216 20 040 2
216 20 050 2
216 20 063 2
216 20 075 2
216 20 090 2

Kr/wTt
Kg/Pcs
0.09
0.16
0.20
0.45
0.54
0.95

Kr/wTt
Kg/Pcs
0.13
0.20
0.32
0.49
0.86
1.45
2.49
3.51

NBX T-o6pa3Hblii 06paTHbI KnanaH

d
[Avam
50
63
75
90

pvcu.ru

JasneH

10
10
10
10

U-PVC T Checkvalve

[nAa sogpbl

FPM ApTukyn
FPM O-Ring Code
218 00 050 2
21800 063 2
218 00 075 2
21800 090 2

[Ona kucnotbl

FPM ApTukyn
FPM O-Ring Code
218 01 050 2
21801 063 2
218010752
218 01 090 2

LWT/KOpP
Box/Pcs
60
75
60
32
20
13
9
4
2

LWT/KOpP
Box/Pcs

L

Kr/wr
Kg/Pcs

0.30
0.46

DN
(mm)
16
20
25
32
40
50
65
80
100

DN
(mm)
15
20
25
32
40
50
65
80

LWT/KOp
Box/Pcs

40
22
10
10

U-PVC One Side Male Threaded Single Union Spring Checkvalve

H
(mm)
47
52
63
66
89
100
146
178
210

MNBX YrnoBoii 06paTHbIiA KNanaH ¢ BTY/I04HbIMM OKOHYaHUAMM
U-PVC Angle Seat Valve

(mm)
43
47
56
64
82
95
92
104

DN
(mm)
40
50
65
80

(mm)
78
87
100
114
140
163
196
227
275

(mm)
124
144
154
174
194
224
284
300

(mm)
124
144
168
195

MNasneH
ne
PN

45 55 16

49 59 16
54 69 16
66 72 16
75 91 16
89 103 16
111 | 111 16
125 | 141 16
155 | 171 16

L1 z
(mm) [ (mm)

L1 L2 H
(mm) | (mm) | (mm)
130 28 65
150 37 75
160 37 90
180 44 102
200 48 123
230 60 144
290 74 186
310 85 204

L1
(mm)
9%
112
140
161

+7 (495) 241-22-48
info@pvcu.ru



PVC-U

pvcu.ru

PIMTAS'

NBX T-o6pa3Hblii 06paTHDLIN KanaH ¢ pe3bb6oBbiM OKOHYaHUEM C O4HOU CTOPOHbI

U-PVC One Side Female Threaded T Check Valve

d
[Avam
50
63
75
90

MNBX T-o6pa3Hblii 06paTHbI KNanaH ¢ pe3b60BbiIMU OKOHYAHUAMMU
U-PVC Both Side Female Threaded T Check Valve

Rp
Inch
11/2"
2
21/2"
3

NBX A OHHbIN KNanaH
U-PVC Single Union Foot Checkvalve

d
[Avam
20
25
32
40
50
63
75
90
110

DN
(mm)
11/2"
2
21/2"
3

JasneH
ve
PN
10

10
10
10

JasneH
ve
PN
16

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

[nAa sogpbl

FPM ApTukyn
FPM O-Ring Code
219 00 050 2
219 00 063 2
219000752
219 00 090 2

[nAa sogpbl

FPM ApTukyn
FPM O-Ring Code
21910050 2
21910063 2
219100752
21910090 2

EPDM ApTtukyn
EPDM O-Ring Code
21430020 2
214300252
214300322
214 30 040 2
21430 050 2
21430063 2
214300752
21430090 2
214301102

[Ona kucnotbl

FPM Aptukyn
FPM O-Ring Code
21901 050 2
21901 063 2
219010752
21901 090 2

[Ona kucnotbl

FPM ApTukyn
FPM O-Ring Code
219110502
21911063 2
219110752
21911090 2

Kr/wTt
Kg/Pcs
3.17
3.17
3.17
3.17
3.17
3.17
3.17
3.17
3.17

Kr/wTt
Kg/Pcs
0.32
0.49

Kr/wTt
Kg/Pcs
0.30
0.46

LWT/KOP
Box/Pcs
60
75
60
32
24
13
9
4
2

LWT/KOP
Box/Pcs

40
22

LWT/KOpP
Box/Pcs

40
22

DN
(mm)
16
20
25
32
40
50
65
80
100

NBX loHHbIW KNanaH ¢ pe3b60BbiM OKOHYaHUEM

U-PVC Single Union Female Threaded Foot Checkvalve

Rp
Inch
1/2”
3/4”

1

11/4”
11/2”
2
21/2”
3
y

JasneH
ve
PN
16

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

EPDM ApTuKyn
EPDM O-Ring Code
21530020 2
215300252
215300322
215300402
21530050 2
21530063 2
215300752
215300902
215301102

Kr/wTt

Kg/Pcs
3.17
3.17
3.17
3.17
3.17
3.17
3.17
3.17
3.17

LWT/KOP
Box/Pcs
60
75
60
32
24
13
9
4
2

DN
(mm)
16
20
25
32
40
50
65
80
100

L
(mm)
124
144
168
195

L
(mm)
124
144
168
195

(mm)
47
52
63
66
89
100
146
178
210

(mm)
47
52
63
66
89
100
146
178
210

11
(mm)
9%
112
140
161

11
(mm)
9%
112
140
161

(mm)
108
115
140
160
180
220
270
335
345

(mm)
108
115
140
160
180
220
270
335
345

[Masne

Hue
PN
10

10
10
10

11
(mm)
45
49
54
66
75
89
111
125
155

11
(mm)
45
49
54
66
75
89
111
125
155

(mm)
55
59
69
72
91

103
111
141
171

(mm)
55
59
69
72
91

103
111
141
171

+7 (495) 241-22-48

info@pvcu.ru



il

PVC-U

pvcu.ru

MNBX Mpy>XMHHDbI AOHHbIN KNanaH OKOHYaHUA NOA, K/ieeBoe coefuHeHue
U-PVC Foot Spring Checkvalve

d
Anam
20
25
32
40
50
63
75
90
110

[asneH
ve
PN
16

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

EPDM ApTukyn
EPDM O-Ring Code
217 03 020 2
21703 025 2
217030322
217 03 040 2
217 03 050 2
217 03 063 2
217030752
217 03 090 2
217031102

Kr/wt

Kg/Pcs
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10

LWt/kop
Box/Pcs
60
75
60
32
24
13
9
4
2

DN
(mm)
16
20
25
32
40
50
65
80
100

(mm)
54
62
66
84
92
116
146
178
210

(mm)
108
115
140
160
180
220
270
335
345

(mm)
48
52
56
70
77
90

102
128
159

MNBX Mpy>XMHHDbIA AOHHbIN KNanaH OKOHYaHUA ¢ BHYTPEeHHel pe3bboi

U-PVC Female Threaded Spring Foot Checkvalve

Rp
Inch

[asneH
ve
PN
16

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

EPDM ApTukyn
EPDM O-Ring Code
217 04 020 2
217 04 025 2
217040322
217 04 040 2
217 04 050 2
217 04 063 2
217040752
217 04 090 2
217041102

Kr/wt
Kg/Pcs
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10

LWt/kop
Box/Pcs
60
75
60
32
24
13
9
4
2

DN
(mm)
16
20
25
32
40
50
65
80
100

(mm)
54
62
66
84
92
116
146
178
210

(mm)
108
115
140
160
180
220
270
335
345

(mm)
48
52
56
70
77
90

102
128
159

+

(mm)
55
60
64
77
84
98
111
141
171

(mm)
55
60
64
77
84
98

111
141
171

7 (495) 241-22-48

PIMTAS’



PVC

pvcu.ru

NBX AUCKOBbIi1 3aTBOP C PyYHbIM NPUBOAOM

U-PVC Butterfly Valve (Without Flange)

d
Avam
63
75
90
110
125
140
160
200
225
250
280
315
*355
*400

Anam

63
7B
920
110
125
140
160
200
225
250
280
315
*355
*400

DN

50

65
80
100
110
125
150
175
200
250
250
300
350
400

D1
(mm)
104
115
131
160
190
190
214
268
268
888)
333
379
535
595]

[na soapl

D2 min.

(mm)
120
140
150
175
210
210
241
290
290
858)
353
400
445
510

EPDM ApTukyn
EPDM O-Ring Code

20100063 4
20100075 4
20100090 4
201001104
201001254
20100 1404
20100 160 4
201 00 200 4
201002254
201 00 250 4
20100280 4
201003154
201113554
201114004

D2 max.

mm)

125
145
160
190
216
216
241
295
295
362
362
432
477
540

D3
(mm)
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
156
156
156
156
156

D4
(mm)
19
19
19
19
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
26
26

L
(mm)
207
207
207
207
258
258
258
335
335
410
410
410
410
410

H
(mm)
256
265
272
311
338
338
364
414
414
507
507
580
620
686

H1
(mm)
82
86
89
103
116
116
129
158
158
198
198
228
268
285

H2
(mm)
126
129
132
156
169
169
182
203
203
242
242
285
305
335

w1
(mm)
45
46
48
56
63
63
66
75
75
114
114
113
140
168

n@e

4x19
4x19
8x19
8x19
8x23
8x23
8x24
8x24
8x24
8x24
12x24
12x24
16 x24
16 x 26

kv I/min.

1470
2200
3000
6500
11500
11500
16600
39600
39600
55200
55200
80000
90000
115000

1SO

5211
Fo7
F07
Fo7
F07
Fo7
F07
Fo7
F07
Fo7
F 10
F10
F 10
F12
F12

* Mocmaensems c pedykmopom / Reduction Gear Butterfly Valve

[na Kucnotbl

FPM ApTukyn
FPM O-Ring Code

201010634
201010754
201010904
201011104
201011254
201011404
201011604
201012004
201012254
201012504
201012804
201013154
201013554
201014004

Kr/wr
Kg/Pcs

1.18
1.26
1.42
2.23
2.77
2.77
3.22
5.2
5.12
9.14
9.14
243

Wt/ko

p
Box/P
cs

e e S N S

DasneH
ve
PN
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

MNBX AncKoBbIi 3aTBOP C B KOMMJIEKTe ¢ bypTamu
U-PVC Butterfly Valve Set

d
Anam
63
75
90
110
125
140
160
200
225
250
280
315
*355
*400

DN

50

65
80
100
110
125
150
1745
200
250
250
300
350
400

D
(mm)
165
185
200
220
250
250
285
340
340
395
395
445
505
565

z
(mm)
51
52
58
66
73
73
76
87
87
123
119
121
140
169

71
(mm)
82
92
100
110
125
125
142
170
170
198
198
228
255
285

22
(mm)
188
180
183
208
221
221
235
255
255
309
309
370
372
402

(mm)
38
43
51
60
69
75
86

106
120
131
146
164
185
206

(mm)
207
207
207
258
258
258
258
335
335
410
410
410
410
410

a1
(mm)
37
50
65
85
111
111
138
192
192
223
223
256
325
353

Q2
(mm)

40
46
68
92
92
122
179
179
209
209
253
305
350

n@e

4x19
4x19
8x19
8x19
8x23
8x23
8x24
8x24
8x24
8x24
12x24
12x24
16 x24
16 x 26

u ¢naHLl.aMM n metusamum

I1SO

5211
Fo7
Fo07
Fo7
Fo07
Fo7
Fo07
Fo07
Fo07
Fo7
F10
F10
F10
F12
F12

kv
|/min.
1470
2200
3000
6500
11500
11500
16600
39600
39600
55200
55200
80000
90000
115000

[laBnexve
PN
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

6
6

Kr/wt
Kg/Pcs
3.00
5.00
6.60
6.60
9.50
9.90
11.4
17.1
36.7
36.7
39.2
445

LWt/kop
Box/Pcs

1

PR R R R R R R R R R R e

+7 (495) 241-22-48
info@pvcu.ru



H2

H1

Wi

Avam
63
75
90

110
125
140
160
200
225
250
280
Bil5)
*355
*400

[Ona soapl
EPDM ApTtukyn
EPDM O-Ring Code
200 00 063 4
200 00 075 4
200 00 090 4
20000110 4
20000 125 4
200 00 140 4
200 00 160 4
200 00 200 4
200 00 225 4
200 00 250 4
200 00 280 4
200 00 315 4
200 03 355 4
200 03 400 4

[na kucnotbl
FPM ApTukyn
FPM O-Ring Code
20001063 4
200010754
20001090 4
200011104
200011254
200011404
200011604
20001200 4
200012254
200012504
200012804
200013154
200013554
200 01 400 4

MeTtusbi U3 HepK.ctanu 304

Avam
63

7B
90
110
125
140
160
200
225
250
280
315
*355
*400

[Ona soapl
EPDM ApTtukyn
EPDM O-Ring Code
20002063 4

20002075 4
20002 090 4
200021104
200021254
20002 1404
20002 160 4
200 02 200 4
200022254
200 02 250 4
20002 280 4
200023154
200053554

200 05 400 4

Lna Kucnotbl
FPM ApTtukyn
FPM O-Ring Code
20003 063 4

20003 075 4
20003 090 4
200031104
200031254
20003 1404
20003 160 4
20003 200 4
200032254
20003 2504
20003 2804
200033154
200033554

20003 400 4

Kr/wr
Kg/Pcs
3.00
5.00
6.60
6.60
9.50
9.90
11.40
17.10
36.70
36.70
39.20
44.5

MNBX AIUCKOBbI 3aTBOP C PpEAYKTOPOM

U-PVC Reduction Gear Butterfly Valve With Handwheel (Without Flange)

d
[Ovam
63
75
90
110
125
140
160
200
225
250
280
S5
355
400

[Ovam
63
75
90

110
125
140
160
200
225
250
280
Bi5
*355
*400

oN (mm) [ (mm)

50 | 104 120
65 | 115 140
80| 131 150
100| 160 1745
110| 190 210
125| 190 210
150| 214 241
175| 268 290
200| 268 290
250| 333 855
250| 333 353
300 379 400
350| 535 445
400( 595 510

[Ona soapl
EPDM ApTukyn
EPDM O-Ring Code

201110634
201110754
201110904
201111104
201111254
201111404
201111604
201112004
201112254
201112504
201112804
201113154
201113554
201114004

D1 (D2 min.

D2 max. D3 D4
(mm) | (mm) | (mm)
125 115 19
145 115 [ 19
160 115 19
190 115 [ 19
216 115 | 23
216 115 | 23
241 115 24
295 115 | 24
295 115 24
362 156 | 24
362 156 | 24
432 156 | 24
477 156 26
540 156 [ 26

[na kucnotbl
FPM ApTukyn
FPM O-Ring Code
20102063 4
201020754
201020904
201021104
201021254
201021404
201021604
20102 200 4
201022254
201022504
201022804
201023154
201023554
201 02 400 4

L H
(mm) | (mm)
192 | 279
192 | 288
192 | 290
192 | 337
192 | 353
192 | 353
192 | 375
192 | 429
192 | 429
250 | 485
250 | 485
250 | 581
250 | 581
250 | 581
Kr/wr
Kg/Pcs
1.12
4.65
5.57
7.53
8.14
10.90
10.90
33

Wt/ko
p
Box/P
1

PR R R R R R R R R R R

Mert

Anas

Avam
63

7B
920
110
125
140
160
200
225
250
280
315
*355
*400

H1
(mm)
82
86
89
103
116
116
129
158
158
198
198
228
268
285

Wt/ko
P

MasneH
ne
PN
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
6

6

oAbl

EPDM ApTtukyn
EPDM O-Ring
20004 063 4
200040754
20004 090 4
200041104
200041254
20004 1404
20004 160 4
200 04 200 4
20004 2254
20004 2504
20004 2804
200043154
201073554
20107 400 4

e T T e e e e e e S

H2 w1
(mm) | (mm)
126 45
129 46
132 48
156 56
169 63
169 63
182 66
203 75
203 75
242 114
242 114
285 113
305 140
335 168
PN
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
6
6

U3bl U3 HepXK.ctanu 316

[na kucnotol
FPM ApTukyn
FPM O-Ring Code
20005063 4

20005075 4
200 05090 4
200051104
200051254
20005 140 4
20005 160 4
200 05 200 4
200052254
200 05 250 4
20005 280 4
200053154
200053554
200 05 400 4

n@e | kv I/min.
4x19 1470
4x19 2200
8x19 3000
8x19 6500
8x23 11500
8x23 11500
8x24 16600
8x24 39600
8x24 39600
8x24 55200
12x24| 55200
12x24| 80000
16 x24| 90000
16 x 26 | 115000

I1SO
5211
Fo7
Fo07
Fo07
FO07
Fo07
FO07
Fo07
FO07
Fo07
F10
F10
F10
F12
F12



MBX Au1CKOBbIiA 3aTBOP C PpeAYKTOPOM B KOMNEKTe ¢ 6ypTamu, paaHLamm u metusamm
U-PVC Reduction Gear Butterfly Valve with Handwheel and Flange

d DN D z 71 22 B L Q1 Q2 nde ISO kv
Avam (mm) | (mm) (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) 5211 | I/min.
63 50 | 165 51 82 196 38 192 37 4x19 | FO7 | 1470
75 65 | 185 52 92 191 43 192 50 40 | 4x19 | FO7 | 2200
90 80 | 200 58 100 190 51 192 65 46 | 8x19 | FO7 | 3000
110 (100| 220 66 110 227 60 192 85 68 | 8x19 | FO7 | 6500
125 (110| 250 73 125 228 69 192 | 111 92 | 8x23 | FO7 | 11500
140 (125| 250 73 125 228 75 192 | 111 92 | 8x23 | FO7 | 11500
160 |150| 285 76 142 232 86 192 | 138 | 122 | 8x24 | FO7 | 16600
200 |175( 340 87 170 259 | 106 | 192 | 192 | 179 | 8x24 | FO7 | 39600
225 |200( 340 87 170 259 | 120 | 192 | 192 | 179 | 8x24 | FO7 | 39600
250 |250( 395 123 198 287 | 131 | 250 | 223 | 209 | 8x24 | F10 | 55200
280 |250( 395 119 198 287 | 146 | 250 | 223 | 209 |12x24| F10 | 55200
315 |300( 445 121 228 353 | 164 | 250 | 256 | 253 | 12x24| F10 | 80000
355 |350( 505 140 255 372 | 185 | 300 | 325 | 305 |16x24| F12 | 90000
400 |400| 565 169 285 402 | 206 | 300 | 353 | 350 |16x26| F12 | 115000
[Ona soapl [na kucnotsl
LWT/ko
d EPDM ApTtukyn FPM ApTtukyn Kr/wr p
[uam | EPDM O-Ring Code FPM O-Ring Code Kg/Pcs Box/P
cs
63 20103063 4 201040634 3.00 1
75 201030754 201040754 3.60 1
90 20103090 4 201040904 5.45 1
110 201031104 201041104 6.60 1
125 201031254 201041254 9.50 1
140 201031404 201041404 9.90 1
160 201031604 201041604 11.40 1
200 201032004 201042004 17.10 1
225 201032254 201042254 17.10 1
250 201032504 201042504 36.70 1
280 201032804 201042804 1
315 201033154 201043154 44.5 1
*355 201033554 201043554 1
*400 20103 400 4 201044004 1
MeTusbl U3 Hep:k. Ctanu 304 MeTtusbl U3 HepK.ctanu 316
[Ona Boapl Lna Kucnotbl [na Boapl [na kucnotol
d EPDM ApTtukyn FPM ApTtukyn d E:EEI)V]M /:)?;T:;" FPM Aptukyn
[ivam | EPDM O-Ring Code FPM O-Ring Code Avam Code FPM O-Ring Code
63 20105063 4 20106063 4 63 20107063 4 20108063 4
75 201050754 20106 075 4 75 20107075 4 20108075 4
90 20105090 4 20106 090 4 90 20107090 4 20108 090 4
110 201051104 201061104 110 | 201071104 201081104
125 201051254 201061254 125 | 201071254 201081254
140 201051404 20106 1404 140 | 201071404 20108 1404
160 201051604 20106 160 4 160 | 201071604 20108 160 4
200 20105200 4 201 06 200 4 200 | 20107 2004 201 08 200 4
225 201052254 201062254 225 | 201072254 201082254
250 201052504 201 06 250 4 250 | 20107 2504 201 08 250 4
280 201052804 20106 280 4 280 | 201072804 20108 280 4
315 201053154 201063154 315 | 201073154 201083154
*355 201053554 201063554 *355 | 201073554 201083554
*400 20105 400 4 201 06 400 4 *400 | 20107 400 4 201 08 400 4
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